9/20/2016

Live Results

Cedarville Friendship CC Invitational

Race 5 - Boys HS D2/3 5K

41:53

Click Here for Complete Results

http://live.finishtiming.com/#/results/meet-xc/20163031/scoreboard-xc/5

Place Team Score Place A Bib Name
1 Spr. Shawnee 88 1 3003 Bryce Conley
10-13-19-22-
24-32-36 2 2265 Max Pettit
2 Lee. Fairfield 94 3 1970 Mike Laughlin
5-16-21-25- -
27.40-60 4 2637 William Brock
3 carroll 118 S 2379 Noah
3.23.28-29. Richmond
355669 6 1715 Lucas Huber
4 Tippecanoe 125 7 1914 Spencer Schick
1-9-20-43-52-
57-62 8 3086 Trevor Peringer
5 Anna 143 9 3030 Michael
6-11-15-50- Stearns
61-86-120
10 2092 Zachary Fisher
6 Houston 255
26-38-39-54- 11 2849 Joel Rodgers
98-101-110
12 1704 Bradley Axe

Team
Tippecanoe
Greenon
Carroll
Milton-Union

Lee. Fairfield

Anna
Brookville
Valley View

Tippecanoe

Del. Christian
Spr. Shawnee

Anna

Time

16:32.3

16:46.1

16:48.2

16:50.1

16:51.6

17:00.8

17:03.1

17:05.9

17:09.5

17:10.9

17:14.0

17:16.7

Points

10

11

118
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Brookville
7-14-30-96-
124-134-137

Russia
47-45-49-64-
83-88-93

National Trail
37-53-67-74-
80-95-104

Cham.
Julienne
18-34-73-87-
102-143-147

Valley View
8-44-59-85-
118-146-158

Miami East
17-70-71-78-
87-111-135

Lima
Shawnee
33-48-68-82-
99-106-123

Milton-Union
4-42-66-1172-
117-121-126

Botkins
56-75-105-
109-127-144-
151

Franklin
Monroe
12-77-100-
147-159-165-
168

Greenon
2-65-116-
156-163-177

271

282

311

314

314
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330
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472

489
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2236 Cole Good

2840 Alex Dyar
1901 Justin Bland
1713 Joel Gaier

2377 Matthew
Mangus

2538 Gavin Horne

2014 Jack Dalton

2845 Josh Hayes

3009 Keenan
Fraylick

2376 Bennett
Hodson

2839 Lucas Davis
1958 Jason Dong
2842 Will Geist
2380 Austin Setty
2289 Ethan Knouff

2381 Trent Swisher

1959 Karl Grossman

1950 Grant Arnold

1912 Jeremy Page

1725 Isaac Stephens

2847 Dylan Holland
2422 Jon Wahlie

2013 Duncan Burke

Franklin
Monroe

Spr. Shawnee
Brookville
Anna

Lee. Fairfield

Miami East

Cham.
Julienne

Spr. Shawnee

Tippecanoe

Lee. Fairfield

Spr. Shawnee
Carroll

Spr. Shawnee
Lee. Fairfield
Houston

Lee. Fairfield
Carroll

Carroll
Brookville
Arcanum

Spr. Shawnee

Lima Shawnee

17:20.3

17:21.0

17:21.4

17:21.7

17:22.5

17:25.2

17:26.6

17:27.5

17:28.7

17:30.4

17:31.0

17:32.3

17:32.8

17:32.9

17:34.8

17:38.6

17:40.0

17:42.6

17:44.3

17:45.0

17:45.2

17:47.2
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Alter
90-108-113-
115-119-133-
139

Kenton Ridge
84-94-114-
131-132-166-
167

Stivers MS
47-92-128-
149-162-182

Cedarville
55-89-122-
152-161-164-
178

Clinton-
Massie
51-76-145-
150-160-171-
172

Arcanum
37-63-136-
176-180-188

Miami Valley
Christian
46-79-169-
175-181-189

Day.

Christian
103-138-153-
155-157-170-
183

West
Carrollton
72-125-142-
184-185-186

Bluegrass
United

545

555

578

579

582

586

650

706

708

754

Cham.
Julienne
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17:48.6 34

1962 Sam Janson
2843 Ethan Griffith
2686 Lane Unger

2285 Tristin
Freistuhler

2280 Parker Cox
2371 Ethan Davis
2782 Zack Bell

2643 Shannon
Milnickel

3027 Ethan Sinning
3085 Ryan Michael
2791 Alex Seger

2547 Brad Grosjean

2992 Marcus
Pettiford

2411 Josh Kuhlman
2784 Mason Dapore

761 Matthew
Burden

2028 Braydon Green

3014 Ethan
Heitkamp

2681 Travis Hunt
2284 Dakota Francis

2005

Carroll
Spr. Shawnee
National Trail

Houston

Houston
Lee. Fairfield
Russia

Milton-Union

Tippecanoe
Valley View
Russia

Miami Valley
Christian

Stivers MS

Lima Shawnee
Russia

Anna

Clinton-Massie

Tippecanoe

National Trail

Houston

17:50.2

17:50.3

17:52.2

17:53.6

17:54.3

17:56.3

17:58.4

18:01.1

18:02.3

18:03.3

18:04.2

18:06.4

18:06.5

18:08.4

18:10.2

18:13.1

18:13.6

18:14.3

18:16.7

18:16.7

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

3/18



9/20/2016

28

29

129-130-148-
154-193-194

Bradford 754
97-107-173-
187-190

Twin Valley 775
So.

91-140-174-
179-191-192

Jonah
Sheridan
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Cedarville

1883 Austin
Fullenkamp

3015 Ben Jans
1952 Mike Ciesko

3079 Colten
Branham

2372 Andrew Davis
1706 Dylan Berner

3020 Matthew
Poynter

1722 Tanner Delk
2786 Gavin George
2266 Calvin Wise

2647 Tristan
Persinger

2848 Keith Kaiser

3017 Brennan
Larned

2680 Weston Haws
2423 Gabe Williams
1972 Casey Manos
2541 Noah Shook
2539 Luke Mengos
3025 Austin Rogers
3006 Zach Dix

3125 Brandon
Lengefeld

18:16.9 55

Botkins

Tippecanoe
Carroll

Valley View

Lee. Fairfield
Anna

Tippecanoe

Arcanum
Russia
Greenon

Milton-Union

Spr. Shawnee

Tippecanoe

National Trail
Lima Shawnee
Carroll

Miami East
Miami East
Tippecanoe
Tippecanoe

West
Carrollton

18:18.4

18:20.3

18:20.5

18:22.6

18:23.1

18:23.3

18:23.5

18:25.2

18:26.1

18:26.2

18:26.6

18:27.0

18:29.1

18:29.4

18:30.1

18:32.0

18:33.2

18:33.9

18:35.6

18:35.9

18:38.9
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2018 Will Marshall

2671 Josh Bishop
2851 Drew Vest
1889 Matt Prout
2031 Alex Hudson
2378 Nick Price

2234 Zach Gilliland

2533 Taton Bertch

2553 William
Stewart

2679 Peyton
Harrsion

2535 Justin
Deweese

2419 Levi Stump

2785 Andrew
DelLoye

2308 Taylor
McFarland

3084 Max Kozarec

3029 Tristan
Spencer

2369 Dillon Burley
1710 Kyle Christman

2019 Trey Myers

2790 Ethan Monnier

18

Cham.
Julienne

National Trail
Spr. Shawnee
Botkins
Clinton-Massie
Lee. Fairfield

Franklin
Monroe

Miami East

Miami Valley
Christian

National Trail

Miami East

Lima Shawnee

Russia

Kenton Ridge

Valley View

Tippecanoe

Lee. Fairfield
Anna

Cham.
Julienne

Russia

18:39.9

18:40.4

18:41.5

18:41.5

18:44.0

18:44.7

18:46.0

18:46.4

18:46.9

18:47.2

18:48.1

18:48.3

18:49.4

18:49.6

18:51.3

18:52.5

18:54.1

18:55.4

18:56.4

18:56.6
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Kayla
Casaletto
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Cedarville

1644 Michael
Duplain

3069 Matt
Hemmelgarn

2994 Xavier
Schwartz

2783 Jordan Busse
2303 Jacob Fisher
2675 Adam Eyler
1902 Tommy Dafler

1894 Jackson
Moore

2294 Devyn
Ostrander

2257 Alex Brown
1965 Daniel Kilby
2412 Kai Malcolm

2241 John Myers

2297 Jacob Slater

2015 Andrew Hartley

2073 Noah Brill
2673 Josh Cook

2368 Samuel
Buddelmeyer

1887 Alex Jutte

2420

18:58.5 89

Alter

Twin Valley So.

Stivers MS

Russia
Kenton Ridge
National Trail
Brookville

Bradford

Houston

Greeneview
Carroll
Lima Shawnee

Franklin
Monroe

Houston

Cham.
Julienne

Day. Christian
National Trail

Lee. Fairfield

Botkins

18:59.2

18:59.2

19:00.9

19:01.9

19:02.6

19:03.1

19:04.3

19:06.2

19:07.2

19:07.2

19:08.2

19:09.4

19:09.8

19:10.1

19:11.7

19:15.7

19:16.2

19:16.4

19:16.5
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Colton
Treadway

119
120
121
122
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131
132
133
134
135
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137

138

139
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Lima Shawnee

1896 Jay Roberts
1951 David Berent
1655 Sam Layman
1976 Colin Maxwell

1880 Konnor
Burmeister

2287 Blake Jacobs
2534 Keagan Carsey
2636 Caleb Black
1659 Brendan Plate
2305 Douglas Klang

1642 Matt
Buerschen

2264 Cameron
Haught

2642 Harrison Litton
3081 Noah Devillez
1646 Sam Fehringer
3007 Andrew Doviak
1717 Patrick Toller

2641 Cayden
Galentine

2009 Wesley
Williams

1966 Ben Kilfoyle

2416 Trever Miller

19:18.1 106

Bradford
Carroll
Alter
Carroll

Botkins

Houston
Miami East
Milton-Union
Alter

Kenton Ridge

Alter

Greenon

Milton-Union
Valley View
Alter
Tippecanoe
Anna

Milton-Union

Cedarville

Carroll

Lima Shawnee

19:21.2

19:24.5

19:26.0

19:27.1

19:27.7

19:28.2

19:28.3

19:29.0

19:29.4

19:29.5

19:30.0

19:31.6

19:32.5

19:33.2

19:33.7

19:34.3

19:35.5

19:36.3

19:38.5

19:39.0

19:43.2

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123
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1910 Kyle Miller
2408 Kaleb Egri

2787 Dawson
Luthman

2792 Ajay Seger

3127 Tre Nixon

2645 Sam Motz
3026 Brady Shilt

1885 Spencer
Heuker

2644 Ryan Moore

1960 Zachary
Howey

2259 Mason Link
1714 Caleb Gaier

2993 Jordan
Sansom

1718 Sam
Watercutter

2288 Wesley Jester

1872 Hayden
Adamson

1967 Justin Koesel

1875 Jeff Osbourn

2307 Joshua Maurer
3013 Nick Hartman

2299 Elijah Brown

Brookville

Lima Shawnee

Russia

Russia

West
Carrollton

Milton-Union
Tippecanoe

Botkins

Milton-Union

Carroll

Greeneview
Anna

Stivers MS

Anna

Houston

Bluegrass
United

Carroll

Bluegrass
United

Kenton Ridge
Tippecanoe

Kenton Ridge

19:43.5

19:44.5

19:45.6

19:46.3

19:49.3

19:50.6

19:50.8

19:50.9

19:51.1

19:51.1

19:51.2

19:51.2

19:51.7

19:53.2

19:56.6

19:58.2

19:58.2

19:58.4

19:58.9

20:00.4

20:00.4

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132
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1647 David Ferrante Alter

1907 Ethan Landis

2531 Erik Austerman

1980 Michael
Osgood

1723 Chance
Klipstine

2540 John Savini

19009 Luke

Middlestetter

2438 Ben Fisher

2091 Solomon West
1658 Jack Nyhan
3021 Ethan Puthoff

3010 Nolan Haas

3072 Kyle Saul

2249 Ross Thayer

3011 Nathan

Harshbarger
2405 Cooper Conley
2255 Will Mayhew

3123 Michael Lacey

1707 Cameron

Bowersock

3004 Preston
Connors

2016 Matt Keaty

Brookville
Miami East

Carroll

Arcanum

Miami East

Brookville

Mad. Plains
Day. Christian
Alter
Tippecanoe

Tippecanoe

Twin Valley So.

Franklin
Monroe

Tippecanoe

Lima Shawnee
Gr. City Chr.

West
Carrollton

Anna

Tippecanoe

Cham.
Julienne

20:00.4

20:02.2

20:02.5

20:03.4

20:05.1

20:07.6

20:07.8

20:12.1

20:14.0

20:14.2

20:14.2

20:14.4

20:16.7

20:20.0

20:20.6

20:23.1

20:24.3

20:24.3

20:24.5

20:24.5

20:25.2

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143
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1986 Jarred Weitz
2537 Alex Hayes

1884 Elliot
Goubeaux

3016 Ryan Koogler
2025 Noah Brausch

3087 Clayton
Simpson

1716 Jacob Osborne

2011 Joseph Allaire

1876 Caleb Reams

3023 Adam Rindler
2689 Nick Wellman
1903 Joel Fye
2282 Joseph Earl
2996 Luke Anticoli

1977 Brady
Obleness

2415 Dalton Miller
3012 Sam Hart
2995 James Wright

2846 Bailey
Hoelscher

2370 Gavin
Campbell

2026 Logan Fisher

2413

Carroll
Miami East

Botkins

Tippecanoe
Clinton-Massie

Valley View

Anna

Cham.
Julienne

Bluegrass
United

Tippecanoe
National Trail
Brookville
Houston
Tippecanoe

Carroll

Lima Shawnee
Tippecanoe
Stivers MS

Spr. Shawnee

Lee. Fairfield

Clinton-Massie

20:25.6

20:26.5

20:27.3

20:27.8

20:28.9

20:29.5

20:31.8

20:32.0

20:32.8

20:33.7

20:36.2

20:36.3

20:37.3

20:38.0

20:38.5

20:39.4

20:39.7

20:42.4

20:42.6

20:45.1

20:471

144

145

146

147

148

149

150
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Austin
Matthews
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206

207

208

209
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Lima Shawnee

1953 Andrew
Connair

2532 Michael Bair

1890 Jonathon
Yenser

3005 Joey Dietz
2403 lan Baker
2382 Tristan Victor

2536 Cameron
DeWeese

2410 Matthew Hollar
2999 Austin Bowling
1964 Karl Kiesel
2004 Chase Sandlin

2020 Nate Reuter

1971 Andrew
Madison

3018 Austin Post

3095 Andrew Shiffer

1961 John Mack

1984 Pacific
Tuyishime

2079 Ben Geiss

2012 Omar Brown

2254 Kyle Martin

20:49.0

Carroll

Miami East

Botkins

Tippecanoe
Lima Shawnee
Lee. Fairfield

Miami East

Lima Shawnee
Tippecanoe
Carroll
Cedarville

Cham.
Julienne

Carroll

Tippecanoe

Veritas
Academy

Carroll

Carroll

Day. Christian

Cham.
Julienne

Gr. City Chr.

20:50.5

20:50.6

20:51.0

20:51.4

20:52.8

20:53.5

20:54.3

20:54.3

20:56.0

20:56.2

20:57.8

21:00.0

21:00.2

21:00.6

21:00.6

21:01.0

21:01.1

21:03.1

21:03.1

21:03.8

151

152

153
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2530 Andrew

Austerman

2649 Drew Shearer

2421 Geoffrey
Treece

1878 T.J. Svoboda

1886 Logan
Johnson

2072 Andrew

Bletzinger
1879 Ryan Brown
2260 Connor Algren
2850 Sam Stevens
2075 Nathan Childs
3078 Luke Alwine

2239 Jacob Meyer

2638 Paul Brown
1957 James DeWall

3024 Richie Robbins

2793 Henry

Tumbusch
2027 Seth Goodall

2021 lan Rutmann

3088 Josh Umstot

1705 Zach Barga

2002

Miami East

Milton-Union

Lima Shawnee

Bluegrass
United

Botkins

Day. Christian

Botkins
Greenon

Spr. Shawnee
Day. Christian
Valley View

Franklin
Monroe

Milton-Union
Carroll
Tippecanoe

Russia

Clinton-Massie

Cham.
Julienne

Valley View

Anna

21:04.6

21:04.7

21:04.7

21:05.0

21:05.5

21:05.9

21:10.6

21:10.8

21:11.4

21:16.8

21:171

21:18.4

21:18.6

21:18.9

21:23.1

21:23.8

21:24.4

21:26.3

21:26.6

21:27.3

154

155

156

157

158

159

160
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Jeffery
Salisbury
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1992 Luke Wittmann

1981

2991

2263

2292 Patrick Meiring

2677

2646

1983 Francis Slagley

2258

1995

2230

2639

2313

2555

1645

1916

2417

1904

1648 Benjamin Field

2306 Josh Marcum

2244

2544

Cedarville

Brian Quiroz
Adrian Jones

Sean Glaze

Austin Green

Jacob Motz

Wade Hoyle
Trey Gruet

Justin Chen

Matt Brown
David Wilson

Bryce Grim

Houston
Eckerle

Seth Wright
Nic Ong

Caleb Haas

Alex
Schmitmeyer

21:27.5 161

Carroll
Carroll
Stivers MS
Greenon
Houston
National Trail
Milton-Union
Carroll
Greeneview
Cedarville

Franklin
Monroe

Milton-Union
Kenton Ridge

MIAMI VIEW
MS

Alter

Brookville
Lima Shawnee
Brookville
Alter

Kenton Ridge

Franklin
Monroe

21:28.7

21:29.3

21:29.8

21:30.5

21:33.4

21:35.2

21:38.9

21:40.8

21:41.0

21:43.0

21:44.5

21:47.5

21:49.0

21:50.7

21:52.7

21:54.0

21:54.1

21:54.3

21:55.8

21:56.9

21:57.5
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163

164

165

166

167

168
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Matthew
Budzynski
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Miami Valley
Christian

2086 Joshua Raisch
2789 Will Magoto

2037 Brennen
Swope

2033 Jakob
Meranda

2024 Nate Baker
1891 Shane Bryan
2404 Brett Basinger
3067 Seth Craft

2550 Max Hunkler

2301 Braden
Dunaway

1949 Alan Alvarez

2034 Talent
Sagraves

1724 Ethan Moores
2262 Cason Estes

2243 Isaac
Schmitmeyer

2003 Seth Salsibury

2277 Dominic
Beaver

2298 Peyton Boxx

2032 Colin
McDowell

2648 Dylan Schenck

21:58.5 169

Day. Christian
Russia

Clinton-Massie

Clinton-Massie

Clinton-Massie
Bradford

Lima Shawnee
Twin Valley So.

Miami Valley
Christian

Kenton Ridge

Carroll

Clinton-Massie

Arcanum
Greenon

Franklin
Monroe

Cedarville

Houston

Kenton Ridge

Clinton-Massie

Milton-Union

22:01.1

22:01.9

22:05.0

22:07.9

22:08.3

22:09.7

22:10.2

22:13.6

22:14.8

22:17.5

22:18.2

22:19.8

22:20.2

22:25.3

22:30.6

22:32.1

22:32.5

22:32.7

22:35.2

22:46.3

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178
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287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

208

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308
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Live Results

3076 Brandan
Wright

1888 Damien Metz
1881 Dylan Charles
2383 Trey Wilkinson

2010 Tommy Zajbel

1727 Mitchel
Wogomon

2844 Max Hanson

3094 Nick Shiffer

1643 James Collins

1656 Jonathan
McHenry

2549 Sam Hunkler

2990 Christopher

Bollinger

2008 Jared Waltz
2788 Noah Magoto
2402 Clay Adlesh

1991 Joe Wittman

2084 Sam Orme

1908 Jesse McGriff
1654 Tanner Lapp
3000 Frank Catrone
1649 Jaret Fraley

1963 Todd Jokerst

Twin Valley So.

Botkins
Botkins

Lee. Fairfield
Cedarville

Arcanum

Spr. Shawnee

Veritas
Academy

Alter

Alter

Miami Valley
Christian

Stivers MS

Cedarville
Russia

Lima Shawnee
Carroll

Day. Christian
Brookville
Alter
Tippecanoe
Alter

Carroll

22:48.4

22:51.6

22:52.6

22:57.2

22:57.2

22:58.3

22:59.9

23:00.5

23:00.9

23:01.0

23:01.0

23:01.4

23:03.1

23:04.1

23:05.2

23:07.3

23:07.4

23:08.3

23:09.6

23:09.8

23:12.2

23:15.7

179

180

181

182

183
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309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330
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Live Results

3022 Taylor Riggle
2688 Jack Weaver
1882 Trevor Frey
2081 Andrew Haines

3028 Graham
Spangler

2311 Conner Reed

3124 Dante Lander

2304 Jordan Griffin
2439 Jaxson Hay

3128 Bradley
Retherford

3122 Owen Cox

3001 Jacob Catrone
1895 Isaiah Painter

3080 Logan
Davidson

1660 Nathan Popp
2640 Martin Fulker
1956 Tommy Deep

3002 Nicholas
Catrone

1720 Jimmy Barry
2841 Josh Fogt
2300 Alex Cossel

2545 Sam
Buffenbarger

Tippecanoe
National Trail
Botkins

Day. Christian

Tippecanoe

Kenton Ridge

West
Carrollton

Kenton Ridge
Mad. Plains

West
Carrollton

West
Carrollton

Tippecanoe
Bradford

Valley View

Alter
Milton-Union
Carroll

Tippecanoe

Arcanum
Spr. Shawnee
Kenton Ridge

Miami Valley
Christian

23:17.0

23:17.6

23:19.5

23:20.3

23:21.0

23:26.1

23:29.7

23:37.7

23:38.7

23:39.0

23:46.3

23:50.3

23:51.8

23:54.5

23:55.5

24:00.5

24:03.2

24:05.2

24:15.8

24:16.4

24:20.2

24:20.3

184

185

186

187

188

189
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331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351
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Live Results

1709 Tyler Carity
1897 Joe Roth
2309 Alan Northern

2017 Connor Kocur

2022 Logan Widmor

3068 Chris French
1913 Aaron Rike

2242 Adrian Nelson

762 Derek Cooper
1990 Jamee Wise
1905 Noah Hamilton
3070 Curtis Hittle

1877 Bryan
Stapleton

3089 Cameron Willis

1975 John
Mattamana

2085 Jordan Raisch
2407 Colten Drexler

2076 Mitchell
DeBusk

2251 Hunter
Willoughby

3091 Austin
Arnspiger

3019 Connor Post

Anna
Bradford
Kenton Ridge

Cham.
Julienne

Cham.
Julienne

Twin Valley So.

Brookville

Franklin
Monroe

Lee. Fairfield

Carroll

Brookville

Twin Valley So.

Bluegrass
United

Valley View

Carroll

Day. Christian
Lima Shawnee

Day. Christian

Franklin
Monroe

Veritas
Academy

Tippecanoe

24:31.4

24:40.5

24:58.4

24:58.7

25:17.3

25:24.2

25:28.2

25:33.1

25:38.5

25:47.0

26:00.1

26:02.0

26:09.0

26:10.8

26:25.0

26:29.3

26:31.9

26:39.2

26:42.2

28:05.9

28:17.5

190

191

192

193
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352

353

354

355

356

Live Results

2023 Clayton
Amburgy

2229 Jonathan Chen

1954 Calvin Cusack

3093 Caleb Schley

1873 Isaac D'Souza

Clinton-Massie 28:27.4

Franklin
Monroe

Carroll

Veritas
Academy

Bluegrass
United

29:26.6

29:34.8

30:47.2

31:43.9

194
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